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Charles Andrew Little

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Charles Andrew Little
Postcode

Date of birth March 1933

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CRAFTSPUN YARNS LIMITED
BMH BLADE LIMITED
CONFEDERATION OF BRITISH
WOOL TEXTILES LIMITED(THE)
CHARLES HANSON & CO.LIMITED
C.F. TAYLOR (KNITTING WOOLS)
LIMITED

HOLMES & HILL LIMITED

J.L. WILLIAMS LIMITED

W.B.& U.ATKINSON LIMITED
MCHARG & AIRD LIMITED

SUPER STAINLESS BLADES LIMITED
CHRISTOPHER WAUD & CO. LIMITED

SMITH (ALLERTON) LIMITED
INDUSTRIAL BLADES (SHEFFIELD)
LIMITED

SEWING MACHINE PARTS LIMITED

KEIGHLEY FLEECE MILLS COMPANY

LIMITED

BMH SURGICAL LIMITED
MCHARG & AIRD (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

00215235 LIMITED

PREMIER FANCY YARNS LIMITED
DOMINION STEEL CORPORATION
LIMITED

CROFTON YARNS COMPANY

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

00188667
00861323
01448104

00213147
00429454

00096038
00199076
00309020
00483747
01193362
00289311
00111343
01067583

00856985
00002364

00900607
00562091

00215235
00540658
00221744

00644272

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900055298

900055298

British

App. Date

App. Date
31/03/1993
22/06/1992
28/02/1992

22/06/1991
22/06/1991

22/06/1991
22/06/1991
22/06/1991
22/06/1991
22/06/1991
22/06/1991
22/06/1991
22/06/1991

22/06/1991
22/06/1991

22/06/1991
22/06/1991

22/06/1991
22/06/1991
22/06/1991

22/06/1991

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Res. Date

31/03/1995
31/03/1995
18/05/1995

31/03/1995
31/03/1995

Director
Director

31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

31/03/1995
31/03/1995

Director
Director

31/03/1995
31/03/1995

Director
Director

31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995

Director
Director
Director

31/03/1995 Director
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C.F. TAYLOR & CO. LIMITED
RIVELIN ENGINEERING CO LIMITED
JEREMIAH AMBLER LIMITED
JEWEL MARKETING LIMITED

GEO ACKROYD JUNR. COMPANY
S.MITCHELL & CO.LIMITED
BRADFORD ENAMELLERS LIMITED
ROBERT
CLOUGH(KEIGHLEY)LIMITED
BRITISH MOHAIR HOLDINGS
LIMITED

CAMIRA YARNS LIMITED

MG PACKAGING LIMITED

BMH ENGINEERING LIMITED
JAROL LIMITED

MCHARG & CO. LIMITED

GOGGINS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00143479
00829072
00993416
01369689
00400321
00215024
00721569
00917001

00039781

00187655
00559467
00989964
00430476
SC031226
SC031227

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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22/06/1991
22/06/1991
22/06/1991
22/06/1991
22/06/1991
22/06/1991
22/06/1991
22/06/1991

24/05/1991

23/05/1991
11/05/1991
10/05/1991
20/04/1991
10/05/1989
10/05/1989

900055298

31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995

31/03/1998

31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995
31/03/1995

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



